Strawberry Tour 2022 Endergebnisse Wertung "Osterreich"

Gruppe E (Hcp. 26,5 — 33)

#

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Name

Chellaram Kurt
Schréttner Tristan
Prohl Christian
Oppolzer Alexander
Wallner Florian
Marold Moritz
Wallner Wilfried
Wieser Glinter
Anthofer Wolfgang
Kernbauer Gertrude
Taam Andrea
Lagger Hubert
Wallner Manuela
Stix Wolfgang
Rosenzopf Wilhelm
Pacejka Doris
Petritsch Franz
Axmann Alexander
BUCK Irmgard
Zorn Wolfgang
Gmoser Michael
ALLISSAT Guinther
Jagenbrein Christian
Strohriegl Manfred
Ehrlich Christoph
MOSER Heinz
Sitta Mathias
Hosinger Wolfgang
Moharitsch Marco
Rauscher Vinzenz
Salzer Dominik
Salzer Wolfgang
Puxkandl René
Stoll Johann
McSHANE David
Edelhofer Gabriele
Kolleritsch Otto
Staiger Martin
Christl Roman
Untermoser Nicole

Kropfl Peter

Golfclub

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Poysdorf

Golfclub Schénfeld Neun
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Liebenau

GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

GC Millstatter See

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee
Golfclub Friihling

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Nassfeld Golf

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golf Club Enzesfeld

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
Golfclub Rémergolf

Golfclub Linsberg

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Salzburg

GC Nassfeld Golf

Golfclub Perg-Karlingberg
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC Radstadt

Golfclub Rémergolf

GC Millstatter See

GC Dilly
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HCP
-31
-28,9
-29,9
-28,4
-26,7
-26,7
-30,7
-29,9
-27,5
-28,3
-32
-30,5
-27,1
-28,1
-32,9
-31,7
-30,2
-32
-27,5
-30,5
-29,7

Turniere
15
6
24
20
12
4
17
B
17
17
41
10
16
11
13
17
8
6
12
13
10
8
7
5

Wertung Punkte
135
126
125
125
125
125
124
124
123
123
122
122
121
121
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
112
112
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Leisch Paul

Fritz Siegfried
VOITLE Walter
Stagel Herbert
Berger Kurt
Wiesenhofer Erich
Patzschke Elisabeth
Pitschmann Martina
EGGER JOHANNES
Frohlich Manuela
Sachs Andreas
MIKULA HUBERT
Laddha Naresh
Fercher Wolfgang
Riedmdiller Gabriele
Lackner Ernst
BRIANTE-SCHLEICH HERIBERT
BAUCHLER SIGRID
Prugger Christian
Reiserer-Kraus Dorothea
Kropfl Edda

Laki Ingrid

WEBER Petra

Kropf Gabriela

Stix Margit
Poppinger Werner
Potapow Roland
Harlacher Karin
Stranner Sylvia
GASSNER Hedwig
Stichaller Martin
Gehnbdck Alois
Skrlec Andreja
Obkircher Elke
Huber Barbara
Lachawitz Herbert
Moser ANNELIESE
Fletzberger Kay
Strobl Christa

Wolf Sylvia
LADDHA ,BSc Sunny
Guo Dong
Lachawitz Anna

Husny Farid

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pdrtschach
GCC Schloss Pichlarn

Golfclub Fruhling

GC Millstatter See

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Frihling

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

GC Dilly

Golfclub Liebenau

Styrian Mountain Golf Mariahof
GC Dilly

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Dilly

Golfclub Gut Richardhof

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Dilly

Golfclub Frihling

DIAMOND CLUB OTTENSTEIN
GOLF CLUB WACHAU

Linzer GC Luftenberg

GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Nationalpark Hohe Tauern

Golfclub Bad Kleinkirchheim - Kaiserburg

Golfclub Rémergolf

GC Radenci

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub 2000

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
GC Drachenwand - Mondsee
Golfclub Lengenfeld

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
FONTANA

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub Laab im Walde
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112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
104
103
103
103
102
101
101



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Konz-Beyer Glinter
Stampfl Roland
Fantur Karl
Hattwich Barbara
Radlinger Guinther
Stix Hildegard
Rosner Andrea
Haslacher Andrea

Amara Tarek

SCHEUERER Eva-Maria

Bruckner Manuela
Bracher Gerhard
Stdber Georg

Gonye Herbert
Trattnig Werner
Heiszenberger Franz
Schiansky Gerhard
MOLNAR DORIS
Sapinski Leopold
Hauser Hans-Peter
Dworschak Hermann
Vanura Hanns
Kéberl Rudolf
KAPPELLER Gerda
Bruckback Angelika
Mersnik Dagmar

Pirrer Barbara

SCHAFFRATH Manfred
SCHNEEWEISS GABRIELE
KATHOLNIG MELITHA

Groiss Robert
Wdégerbauer Johann
Stulecker Sonja
KOCK FRANZ
Migliavaz Roberto
Gostencnik Waltraud
Ger6 Marion

Stix Gunther

Mand| Michael
Neumayer Hana
Kotschnig Helmut
Zaharia Adrian
Schitzl Roman

Candussi Kurt

Golfclub Linsberg

Golfclub 2000

GC St.Lorenzen
Salzkammergut Golfclub
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Friihling

Golfclub Nationalpark Hohe Tauern
Golfclub 2000

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Millstatter See

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golf & Country Club Brunn

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub 2000

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pdrtschach
Golfclub Rdmergolf

Golfclub 2000

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Klockerhof

McKenzie Golf Club

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Gétzendorf

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Dilly

Styrian Mountain Golf Mariahof
Golf & Country Club Castello di Spessa
GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Urslautal

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
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101
101
100
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
84
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
79



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Mitgutsch Roland
Sapinski Brigitte
Glanzer Heidi
Gdbelbecker Christian
Wolner Christine
Mayr Elisabeth

Kitzler Patricia
Bogdanski Andreas

Emperger Monika

GROSSEBNER WALTER

Sochor Alexander
K&pplinger Ewald
Sukalia-Reauz Marlene
Walder-Eder Klaudia
Achterberg Victor
Khan Isfandyar
Doller Alexandra
Karall Christian
Golser Leonhard
GLUCK MICHAEL
Tragl Monika
ETTLINGER SYLVIA
Dworschak Hermine
KURTA HELMA
KRAHL SIGRID
Springer Henriette
Eberhard-Terzer Karin
Hoppel Heimo
Buttner Sen. Manfred
Svec Manfred
Jiresch Peter

Haas Andreas
Gattringer Petra
Hirsch Margot
Zauner Helmut
SCHNEIDER ANNA
Harrer Friedrich

Kern Walter

Berthold Daniela
Schulz Norbert
Rocco Massimo
Gerhartinger Heide
Stockner Miriam

Mayer Karl-Heinz

GOLFCLUB WACHAU

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau

Golfclub Ausseerland

Golfclub Rdmergolf

Golfclub Gut Richardhof

Migros GolfCard

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Schwechat
GC GolfMaxX

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Portschach

Golfclub Rdmergolf

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

Golfclub Liebenau
Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
Golfclub Salzburg

GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen

Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Laab im Walde
Golfclub Golfschaukel

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub Schloss Feistritz

Golfclub Liebenau

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

Golfclub Frihling
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna

Golfclub Frihling
Golfclub Traunsee

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna

Golfclub Schonfeld Neun

Golf Club Bergergut

Golfclub Castello di Spessa

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf Club Sterzing Vipiteno (STERZING VIPITENO

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Seite 4 von 7

-
o N

= N N N N B D DN DN DN DN DN O DN DNDDNDNMDN W WO N WDNDNDNDDND PP ODN ODNBBDN PP N WO w > N w

—_

= N DN N N WO N DN DN DN DN DN ODNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDN W W WD WODNDNDDND W ODN WD ODN O W W W W W WwWWwwNDN

—_

79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
75
74
73
73
70
70
69
68
66
66
64
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
59
56
55
55
53
52
52
50
49
44
44
44
42
35
35
35
34



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Ziegler Helga
Hattwich Johannes
GRUBER Renate
NOVAK Thomas

WEGSCHEIDER GUNTHER

BOHM Brigitte

Zahlut Ursula
Schmiedtbauer Andreas
Bohme Astrid

Harrer Markus

Netolitzky Viktor

Marold Silvia

Kain Philipp
WEINBERGER WILHELM
Schiftner Brigitte
Firnthrat Irene

GREGOR Christian
BERNHARD DANIEL
Hejda Klaus

Nosch Wolfgang

Pyrek Philipp
Begh-Polainer Alexander
Dvorak Karl Eduard
WINTEREDER BRIGITTE
Baumgarthuber Michael
BAUMGARTNER Lukas
Bayr Alice

LEITNER Josef

Jiresch Wolfgang

RATZESBERGER GERHARD

Golob lise

Federle Sabine

Schnéll Alexander
Kirchschlager Martin
Oberweger Gerhard
Lupato Paolo

Assl Susann
EHRLICHMANN Renate
MARCHER Hans
Berger Markus
Mannsbart-Durl Christine
BORNER Christian

Eibl Manfred

Metelko Marcel

Golfclub Frihling
Salzkammergut Golfclub

GC Velden Woérthersee
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam
Golfclub Rémergolf

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
GC Erzherzog Johann

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pdrtschach
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen

GC Dilly

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Schladming Dachstein
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC St.Lorenzen

GOLF CLUB WACHAU
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
GOLF CLUB WACHAU

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee
Golf Club Breitenfurt

Golfclub Stéark.Linz.Pichling
Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Golf Club Enzesfeld

Golfclub 2000

Attersee GolfClub Weyregg
Golfclub Liebenau

Golf & Country Club Brunn

GC Bergkramerhof

Golfclub Salzburg

Golfclub Gut Richardhof

Golf Club Vicenza (VICENZA)
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
GC Erzherzog Johann

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfpark Metzenhof

Golfclub Salzburg

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna
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34
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
20
20
18
18
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Martegani Alessandro
Hahn Ewald

BLIEM Brigitte
SCHIESSL Elisabeth
Ebner Christian
ORDELT MICHAEL
Feistritzer Ruth
LUMESBERGER Johann
VELECHOVSKY Beatrix
Kitzler Peter

Krutzler Yvonne
Heidenreich Heinrich
Pichler Volker

Janschitz Christine

NIEGELHELL ELISABETH

Aininger Monika
Hurth Richard
MAYER Brigitte
Wietrzyk Gerold
KOUSAL ROBERT
Ortner Andreas

Eisen Gerhard

Bohrn Peter

Giinter Harald
Wichert Astrid
Fasching Petra
Losch Michael

Stich Sandra
Neuwirth Andrea
Reischl Alexander
Reischl Johann
Gussenbauer Helmke
Hintermayer Hans-Peter
Baminger Manfred
Schmiedeck Oskar
Rappelsberger Florian
Miller Madeleine
TENNE OLA
MULLER Kevin
MARCHER Johanna
Schmid Ernst
Borkovec Franz
Szilagyi Sarolta

Wanasek Anna

Golf Klub Lipica

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Spillern

Golf Club Kremstal

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
Golfclub Herzog Tassilo

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Golfschaukel

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

OPEN GOLF St. Johann Alpendorf
GC Nassfeld Golf

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Klockerhof

Golfclub Romergolf

Colony Club Gutenhof

Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Neulengbach

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Ausseerland

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Golfclub Schwechat

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Neulengbach

Linzer GC Luftenberg

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Langsee
GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
Golfpark Klopeinersee - Stidkarnten
Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Spillern

Golf & Country Club Brunn
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
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262
263
264

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Ganglberger Sieglinde
HAIBOCK Karolina
Pinna Mario

Neuweg Silvia
Weberhofer Ulrike
Pitzinger-Lexer Thomas
Hauenstein Robert
Ortmayr Britta
Aplass Christian
Rannicher Helga
Laimer Josef
Kirbisch Robert
Burger Mathias
Auner Christine
Lepicnik llse
Pencs Josef

Golfclub Seefeld Reith

Golfclub Herrensee

Golf Club Sterzing Vipiteno (STERZING VIPITENO

Golf Club Kremstal

GC St.Lorenzen

GC GolfRange Bockflief3
Golfclub 2000

GC Gut Murstatten

DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB
GC Fohrenwald Wr. Neustadt

Golfclub Rémergolf
Golfclub Romergolf
GC Weitra

GC Gut Freiberg

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

Golfpark B6hmerwald
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-26,5
-27,5
-31,5
-29,9
-31,6
-26,6
-29,9
-28,8
-28,7
-30,5

-31,6
-26,5
-32,5
-26,5
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